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The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1907—
continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1906-1907.

Annual
Charge.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

SinkingFunds.
NetIndebted- ness

,te. 8.P.
Amount.

Remarks.

Bl Int.

When
payable.

Brought
forward

Lands
Improvement
and
Native

Lands
Acquisi-1

tion
Act,

1894

j

£

£ ,913,879

£ 1,167,394
£ 49,746,485

I

283,000
I

117,000
% 4 81

%

£ 1,950,05311,3204,095

•

400,000
30

Sept.,
1908

31
Mar.

and
30
Sept.

31
Mar.

.30
Sept.

New
Zealand

Consols
Act,

1894

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1894,
and
Amend-
I

ment
Act,

1897

\

Land
for
Settlements

Consolidation
Act,

1900

349,000 62,000 10.000 13,000814,766 25,000 50,000 25,000 559,600250,000 230,650 106,45038,500263,350 337,400 69,000 185,800400,000 187,80099,600 8,600 90,550 50,16582,800 200,500 168,700 113,000
478,235 411,000
1

Feb.,
1910
I

1

April,
1909
t

1

April,
1909

r
1
Jan.,
1909

1

Jan.,
1911

31
Oct.,

1912
1
June,
1907

30
June,

1907
1

Sept.,
1907

1

Feb.,
1908

1

April,
1908

1

Aug.,
1908

1

Jan.,
1909

1

April,
1909

1

May,
1909
]

1
Mav.

1909
Uuly.

1909
30

Sept,
1909

1

Jan.,
1910

1

Feb.,
1910

1

Jan.,
1911

1

Nov.,
1911

1

Jan.,
1912

1
Jan.,
1912

1

Feb.,
1912

30
June,
1914

1
Jan.,
1921

1

Jan.,
1922

478,235 349,00062,000 10,000 13,000814,76625,000 50,000 25,000 559,600 250,000230,650 106,45038,500 263,350337,40069,000 185,800400,000 187,80099,600 8,60090,550 50,165 82,800 200,500 168,700 113,000
81 8181 4

16,738 13,0882,170 350 455 28,517 1,0002,000 1,00022,384 10,0009,226 4,258 1,540 10,534 13,4962,7607,432 16,0007,512 3,984 344 3,622 2,007 3,312 8,0206,748 4,520
1

Feb.
.1

Aug.

1
April
.1

Oct.

1

April
.1

Oct.

1
Jan.
.

1

July.

1
Jan.
„

1
July.

30
April
.31

Oct.

1
June
,

1
Dec.

30
June
.31

Dec.

1
Mar.

.
1

Sept.

1
Feb.

,
1

Aug.

1

April
.

1
Oct.

1
Feb.

»

1

Aug.

1
Jan.
.1

July.

1

April
„

1
Oot.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
.1Nov.

1
Jan.
.1

July.

31
Mar.

.30
Sept.

1
Jan.
.1

July.

1
Feb.

.1
Aug.

1
Jan.
,

1

July.

1

May
.1Nov.

1
Jan.
.1

July.

1

April
,
1

Oct.

1
Feb.

.1
Aug.

30
June
.31

Deo.

1
Jan.

„
1

July.

1
Jan.
.1

July.

4,380,231

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1896

500,000'
15

Aug.,
1921

500,000
H

17,500
15

Feb.
.15

Aug.
'Loan
maybe

paid
off
at
an;

time
on
six
months'
notio

being
given.

'

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1900

3,500 20,000 20,000 352,400 151,500149,600
697,000

/
1

May,
1907

1
Feb.,

1908
1

April,
1908

1

April,
1908

1

April,
1909

,1
May,

1909

3,500 20,000 20,000 352,400 151,500 149,600

140 800 800 14,0966,060 5,984 2,213,865
1

May
,

1
Nov.

1
April
.1

Oct.

1

April
.1

Oct.

1

April
,

1
Oct.

1
Jan.
.1

July.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

Carried
forward

17,780,345

1,167,394
56,612,951
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